
 2022-2023 ACAA Event Hosts and Post Season Playing Sites

EVENT DATE(S) LOCATION

HOST                   

COORDINATOR EMAIL ADDRESS

Golf Championship 10/3/2022
Hosted by Providence Classical 

School (Huntsville)
Megan Groth golfmgr@providenceclassical.org

JH Girls' Volleyball North Regional 

Tournaments
10/15/2022

1A North - First Assembly                                  

2A North - Cornerstone

Keith Jones                                

Heather Harrison

keith@facslions.org                    

hharrison@cca-eagles.com

JH Girls' Volleyball South Regional 

Tournaments
10/15/2022 1A South - Brooklane                               

2A South - Tuscaloosa

Ty Harter                               

Alan Montgomery

tharter@brooklanebaptist.academy                         

warriors121984@gmail.com

CFA Six Man Semi-Finals 10/21/2022

Varsity Girls' Volleyball State Tournament                                         

JH Gilrs' Volleyball Championship
10/21-22  2022 Oxford High School Jeff Smith tcatigerpride@gmail.com

Cross Country Meet 10/24/2022
Hosted by Providence Classical 

School (Huntsville)
Daralyn Elkins elkinsdb@comcast.net

CFA Eight Man Semi-Finals 10/28/2022

CFA Six Man Championship 10/28/2022 Cahawba Christian Academy Matt Kornegay matt@magnificentvacation.com

Varsity Volleyball All Star Exhibition 10/29/2022 Mountain View Baptist School
Laurie Blankenship

mtviewtaz@gmail.com

CFA Eight Man Championship 11/4/2022 Tuscaloosa Christian School Danny Lancaster danny.lancaster@tcawarriors.org

ACAA State Cheerleading Competition 1/28/2023
Hosted by Cullman Christian 

School 
Pam Cason pamcasonacaa@gmail.com

Junior High Basketball Tournament 2/17-18/2023 Oxford Civic Center Jeff Smith tcatigerpride@gmail.com

Varsity Basketball Tournament 2/23-25/2023 Oxford Civic Center Jeff Smith tcatigerpride@gmail.com

Varsity Basketball All Star Games 3/4/2023 Chilton Christian Academy Caleb Jones caleb.jones@chiltonchristian.com

Archery Championship 4/14/2023
Hosted by Conecuh Springs 

Christian School
Mona Padgett m.padgett@conecuhsprings.org

ACAA State Track and Field Meet
4/20/2023       Rain 

Date: 24th 
University of Montevallo

Robin Mears                  

Pam Cason

acea2000@bellsouth.net               

pamcasonacaa@gmail.com

Bass Fishing Invitational Tournament 4/28/2023
Higgins Ferry Park - Lake Mitchell    

(Clanton)
Mark Mears jmarkmears@yahoo.com

Baseball and Softball Tournments 5/12-13/2023
Bud Newell Memorial Park       

(Hueytown)
Ty Harter tharter@brooklanebaptist.academy
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